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jugador

AGUSTIN REYES ANTONIO
BERNABE FLORES FELICANO
BERNARDO LOPEZ RAMOS
EDGAR ARENAS CRUZ

EDNI LIDONE HUERTA VIDAL
ENRIQUE PANTALEON CARRERA
GREGORIO MIGUEL MENDOZA
ISRAEL BERNARDO RAFAEL
JAVIER GARCIA CANO

JOSE LUIS VILLA REGINO

JUAN GONZALEZ ALTAMIRANO
JUAN PANTALEON FAUSTINO
OMAR NARVAEZ PEREDA

RENE ALBERTO SIMON
ROBERTO CARRASCO PEREZ
SALVADOR SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
SILVERIO PEREZ PARRA

YIMI CRUZ BARROSO

ELISEO APARICIO LUCIANO

MARCO ANTONIO LINARES HUERTA

FERNANDO PALACIOS SANCHEZ

ARMAQUIO HERNANDEZ MORENO

MASTER

ALTEPEXI
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suma
de
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12
13
8
14
17
15
15
15
9
17
12
16
16
4
15
12
5
16
11



